

TITEM NO.61 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Original Suite (s).No(s). 3/2016

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH AND ORS. '

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions)

Date : 10/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.G.Umapathy,Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the plaintiff shall comply the letter dated
25.10.2016 of this Registry within four weeks.

List the matter again on 16.02.2017.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

SB