SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suit No(s).3/2016

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Plaintiff (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH AND ORS.

Defendant(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 27/02/2017 This Suit was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Laynesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. Prakash J., Adv.

Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matter before another Bench.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Saroj Kumari Gaur) Court Master